Extended Essay Schedule and Deadlines
	Date
	Time
	Location
	Review
	Due

	Fri Oct 2 2015
	3rd period
	
	EE Overview,
 Handout forms
	

	Thurs Oct 22 2015
	 By 4pm
	RHS Library
	
	1. Parent Contract
2. EE Progress Report 

	Thurs Nov 12 2015
	By 4 pm
	RHS Library
	
	1. Topic Form 
2. EE Progress Report

	Fri Dec 4 2015
	3rd period
	Library Mac Lab
	Research Resources
	

	Thurs Jan 28 2016
	3rd period
	Library Mac Lab
	Creating an Outline 
	

	Thurs Feb 4 2016
	3rd period
	Library Mac Lab
	Citation Style Guide
	

	Thurs Feb 11 2016
	By 4 pm
	RHS Library
	
	1. Outline 
2. EE Progress Report 

	Fri Mar 4 2016
	3rd period
	Library Mac Lab
	Research Help
	

	Thurs Mar 17 2016
	By 4 pm
	RHS Library
	
	1. Rough Draft of at least 1500 words
2. EE Progress Report

	Fri April 1 2016
	3rd period
	Library Mac Lab
	Writing Help
	

	Thurs April 28 2016
	By 4 pm
	RHS Library
	
	1. Complete Rough Draft of 3000-4000 words
2. EE Progress Report 

	Fri May 13 2016
	3rd period
	Library Mac Lab
	Writing Help
	

	July 25-28 2016
	TBD
	RHS Library
	Time to write and use RHS Library computers.
	

	Mon Sept 12 2016
	BY 4 pm
	RHS Library
	
	1. FINAL Extended Essay DUE on Turnitin.com
2. EE Progress Report

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Sept 19-23 2016
	TBD
	
	Viva Voce Interview
	Student will meet with Supervisor, EE Coordinator to Review Paper





RHS Library is open on school days from 8 am to 4 pm. Tuesday and Wednesday afternoons open until 4:30 pm. 
Please see Mrs. Young if you need help with research or more time in the library. 

e o e
A e e
W = Gt
s & s
£ = —
e e T
e e
G L e (T
R L T P ——

T T ——
R g o e ok ot e



